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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 25 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
4/10/2022 - 10:35 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 58.19 615 A 27.25 30.94
2. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 59.43 577 A 28.21 31.22
3. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 1:00.55 546 A 27.82 32.73
4. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 1:00.99 534 A 27.83 33.16
5. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 1:01.07 532 A 29.60 31.47
6. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:01.31 526 A 28.68 32.63
7. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:02.11 506 A 29.03 33.08
8. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:02.40 499 A 29.21 33.19
9. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:03.85 465 B 29.72 34.13

10. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1:04.09 460 B 29.66 34.43
11. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 1:04.38 454 B 30.00 34.38
12. GJUZIK, Marko 06 PK Skopje 1:04.53 451 B 30.57 33.96
13. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1:05.48 432 B 29.88 35.60
14. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:06.81 406 B 32.60 34.21
15. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 1:06.88 405 B 31.28 35.60
16. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:07.41 395 B 29.69 37.72
17. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:07.60 392 R 32.08 35.52
18. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 1:08.41 378 R 31.24 37.17
19. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.09 367 31.71 37.38
20. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:09.87 355 32.06 37.81
21. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:10.12 351 32.73 37.39
22. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 1:11.08 337 35.70 35.38
23. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:12.25 321 33.87 38.38
24. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:12.39 319 33.26 39.13
25. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:12.46 318 32.77 39.69
26. ANTIC, Veselin 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.51 318 30.78 41.73
27. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 1:12.61 316 33.11 39.50
28. BAGARIĆ, Lovro 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:13.22 308 33.82 39.40
29. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:16.46 271 37.09 39.37
30. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 PK Vracar 1:17.80 257 33.89 43.91
31. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 Sk Tent 1:18.77 248 33.34 45.43
32. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:21.40 224 36.42 44.98
33. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:21.42 224 39.32 42.10
34. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:23.54 208 38.18 45.36
35. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:23.59 207 38.61 44.98

DSQ PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 1:26.69 39.17 47.52

B Kategorija 2004. do 2007.

1. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 58.19 615 A 27.25 30.94
2. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 59.43 577 A 28.21 31.22
3. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 1:00.55 546 A 27.82 32.73
4. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 1:00.99 534 A 27.83 33.16
5. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:01.31 526 A 28.68 32.63
6. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:02.11 506 A 29.03 33.08
7. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:02.40 499 A 29.21 33.19
8. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:03.85 465 B 29.72 34.13
9. GJUZIK, Marko 06 PK Skopje 1:04.53 451 B 30.57 33.96

10. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1:05.48 432 B 29.88 35.60
11. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:07.41 395 B 29.69 37.72
12. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 1:08.41 378 R 31.24 37.17
13. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.09 367 31.71 37.38
14. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:12.46 318 32.77 39.69
15. ANTIC, Veselin 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.51 318 30.78 41.73
16. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:16.46 271 37.09 39.37
17. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 Sk Tent 1:18.77 248 33.34 45.43
18. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:21.40 224 36.42 44.98
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

C Kategorija 2008. do 2009.

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1:04.09 460 B 29.66 34.43
2. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:06.81 406 B 32.60 34.21
3. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 1:06.88 405 B 31.28 35.60
4. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:09.87 355 32.06 37.81
5. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:10.12 351 32.73 37.39
6. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 1:11.08 337 35.70 35.38
7. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:12.25 321 33.87 38.38
8. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:12.39 319 33.26 39.13
9. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 1:12.61 316 33.11 39.50

10. BAGARIĆ, Lovro 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:13.22 308 33.82 39.40
11. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 PK Vracar 1:17.80 257 33.89 43.91
12. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:21.42 224 39.32 42.10
13. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:23.54 208 38.18 45.36
14. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:23.59 207 38.61 44.98

DSQ PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 1:26.69 39.17 47.52


